

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.167605/2019 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
No(s).25385/2019

KASHI PRASAD MODI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI SATYABADI GOPINATH DEV BIJE PHULA ALASA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 05-11-2019 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 15.11.2019 before an appropriate Bench, as per  
roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR